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Adam Llewelyn Patt

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Adam Llewelyn Patt
Postcode

Date of birth March 1960

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

DAVID FANGEN LIMITED
LAYTON BLACKHAM INSURANCE
BROKERS LIMITED

K.H.P. LIMITED

K.H.P. LIMITED

KAY HOCKMAN & PATT LIMITED

KAY HOCKMAN & PATT LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
01452136
02348015

00870720
00870720

00898424

00898424

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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907365885

907365885

British

App. Date

App. Date
05/12/2000
17/04/1998

06/12/1993
02/02/1993

17/10/1992

17/10/1992

Res. Date

Res. Date
31/12/2004
27/04/2000

27/04/2000
12/03/1998

12/03/1998

25/04/2000

Position

Position
Director
Director

Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director



